Section: BSMLS - 1A

Code

1081

1076

1077

ma

116

M6

m7

m7

m5

ms

1084

Subject
NSTP100
FAITHOI1
GECOMM+
MEDLABI
CHEM35U
CHEM35U
INFOMED
INFOMED
ANAPHY8
ANAPHYS8

PATH-F1

#1
,
e

COLLEGES

Report By Section
A.Y. SY 2024-2025, First Semester
COLLEGE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES

Description
National Service Training Program 1
Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition
Purposive Communication
Principles of Medical Laboratory Science Practice
Inorganic and Organic Chemistry
Inorganic and Organic Chemistry
Health Information System for Medical Lab Science
Health Information System for Medical Lab Science
Human Anatomy and Physiology wih Pathophysiology
Human Anatomy and Physiology wih Pathophysiology

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 1:

Total Unit: 25 Total Lec Hour: 20 Total Lab Hour: 15

Time

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

07:30 AM-09:00 AM

09:00 AM-10:30 AM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

08:00 AM-10:00 AM

10:00 AM-04:00 PM

07:30 AM-09:30 AM

09:30 AM-12:30 PM

12:00 PM-02:00 PM

02:00 PM-08:00 PM

12:00 PM-02:00 PM

Days

MH

MH

Room

3N

306

306

NB LAB

B LAB

B LAB

NSC-CL2

NSC-CL2

B LAB

B LAB

GYM

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0
2/6
2/6
2/3
2/3
2/6
2/6

2/0



Section: BSMLS - 2A

Code

1095

1098

1096

1133

1133

1131

1131

1135

132

1134

137

Total Unit: 25 Total Lec Hour: 22

Subject
JOSERIZ
GEWORLD
GELITO2
CHEM45U
CHEM45U
BIOEPI+
BIOEPI+
STRAMLS
CYTOGEN
LABMGMT

PATH-F3

Description
The Life and Works of Rizal
The Contemporary World
sineSosyedad/Pelikulang Panlipunan
Biochemistry for Med Lab Science
Biochemistry for Med Lab Science
Biostatics and Epidemiology
Biostatics and Epidemiology
Principles and Strategies of Teaching in Med Lab S
Cytogenetics
Laboratory Management

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 3:

Total Lab Hour: 9

Time

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

10:30 AM-01:30 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

10:30 AM-04:30 PM

07:30 AM-09:30 AM

09:30 AM-12:30 PM

02:00 PM-04:00 PM

02:30 PM-04:30 PM

05:30 PM-07:30 PM

03:00 PM-05:00 PM

Days

Room

NSC 404

309

NSC 404

CHEM LAB

CHEM LAB

301

301

NSC 405

NB LAB

301

GYM

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/6
3/6
2/3
2/3
2/0
2/0
2/0

2/0



Section: BSMLS - 3A

Code Subject Description
1103 GEFILO2 Filipino sa Iba't-lbang Disiplina
n27 CLCHEMI Clinical Chemistry 1
n27 CLCHEMI Clinical Chemistry 1
1121 CLINBAC Clinical Bacteriology
1121 CLINBAC Clinical Bacteriology
1121 CLINBAC Clinical Bacteriology
1125 AUBF+++ Analysis of Urine and Body Fluids
1125 AUBF+++ Analysis of Urine and Body Fluids
122 HEMLOGI Hematology 1
122 HEMLOGI Hematology 1
124 GENPATH Histopathologic and Cytologic Techniques
1124 GENPATH Histopathologic and Cytologic Techniques
1126 RESRCHI Intro to Med Lab Science
1126 RESRCHI1 Intro to Med Lab Science

Total Unit: 25 Total Lec Hour: 17  Total Lab Hour: 24

Section: BSMLS - 4A

Code Subject Description
130 INTERNI Clinical Internship 1
1129 MEDTECI Medical Technology Assessment 1

1128 SEMINRI1 Seminar 1

Total Unit: 15 Total Lec Hour: 3  Total Lab Hour: 12

Time

10:30 AM-01:30 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

11:00 AM-05:00 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

11:00 AM-02:00 PM

08:00 AM-10:00 AM

10:00 AM-01:00 PM

08:00 AM-11:00 AM

11:00 AM-02:00 PM

03:00 PM-05:00 PM

05:00 PM-08:00 PM

02:00 PM-03:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

Time

07:00 AM-07:00 PM

03:00 PM-05:00 PM

02:00 PM-03:00 PM

Days

Days

Room

CW-06

B LAB

B LAB

NB LAB

NB LAB

NB LAB

NB LAB

NB LAB

B LAB

B LAB

NB LAB

NB LAB

NB LAB

NB LAB

Room

FIELD

B LAB

B LAB

Unit

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
2/3
2/3
3/3
3/3
2/3
2/3
1/3

1/3

Lec/Lab
0/12
2/0

1/0



Section: BSN-1A

Code

1006

1000

1000

1007

1007

1004

1005

1001

1003

1002

Total Unit: 27 Total Lec Hour: 23

Subject
NSTP100
ANAPHY9
ANAPHY9
BYCHEM9
BYCHEM9
FAITHO1
GEMATH+
GEHISTO
NCM1008

PATH-FI

Description
National Service Training Program 1
Anatomy and Physiology
Anatomy and Physiology
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Chemistry
Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition
Mathematics in the Modern World
Readings in the Philippine History

Theoretical Foundation of Nursing

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 1:

Total Lab Hour: 12

Time

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

12:00 PM-06:00 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

12:00 PM-06:00 PM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

01:30 PM-03:30 PM

Days

Room

307

307

ANAPHY

302

CHEM LAB

307

307

307

307

GYMOI

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

2/0



Section: BSN-1B

Code

1014

1013

1013

1012

1012

1015

1009

1008

1010

101

Subject
NSTP100
ANAPHY9
ANAPHY9
BYCHEM9
BYCHEMS9
FAITHO1
GEMATH+
GEHISTO
NCM1008

PATH-FI

Description
National Service Training Program 1
Anatomy and Physiology
Anatomy and Physiology
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Chemistry
Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition
Mathematics in the Modern World
Readings in the Philippine History

Theoretical Foundation of Nursing

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 1:

Total Unit: 27 Total Lec Hour: 23  Total Lab Hour: 12

Time

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

12:00 PM-06:00 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

12:00 PM-06:00 PM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

01:30 PM-03:30 PM

Days

Room

307

31

ANAPHY

NSC 406

NSC CHEM LAB

307

312

315

306

GYMOI

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

2/0



Section: BSN-1C

Code Subject
1021 NSTP100
1023 ANAPHY9
1023 ANAPHY9
1019 BYCHEM9
1019 BYCHEM9
1020 FAITHOI
1016 GEMATH+
1017 GEHISTO
1022 NCMI008
1018 PATH-F1

Total Unit: 27 Total Lec Hour: 23

Description

National Service Training Program 1

Anatomy and Physiology
Anatomy and Physiology
Bio-Chemistry
Bio-Chemistry
Introduction to First Asia Culture and Tradition
Mathematics in the Modern World
Readings in the Philippine History

Theoretical Foundation of Nursing

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 1:

Total Lab Hour: 12

Time

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

12:00 PM-01:30 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

12:00 PM-06:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

07:30 AM-01:30 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

07:30 AM-09:00 AM

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

03:00 PM-06:00 PM

12:00 PM-02:00 PM

Days

MH

MH

Room

316

301

312

ANAPHY

312

CHEM LAB

302

314

304

307

GYM

Unit

Lec/Lab

3/0

3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/0
3/0
3/0
3/0

2/0



Section: BSN-2A

Code

1037

1036

1036

1032

1032

1038

1038

1034

1035

1033

Total Unit: 27 Total Lec Hour: 19

Subject
GESELF+
NCM1048
NCMI048
NCMI1078
NCMI1078
NCMI1058
NCMI058
NCMI1068
NCMI1088

PATH-F3

Description
Understanding the Self
Community Health Nursing 1 (Individual and Family
Community Health Nursing 1 (Individual and Family
Care of Mother, Child, Adolescent (Well Clients) w
Care of Mother, Child, Adolescent (Well Clients) w
Nutrition and Diet Therapy
Nutrition and Diet Therapy
Pharmacology
Health Care Ethics (Bioethics)

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 3:

Total Lab Hour: 3

Time

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

04:30 PM-06:30 PM

03:00 PM-11:00 PM

09:30 AM-01:30 PM

07:00 AM-03:00 PM

12:00 PM-02:00 PM

02:00 PM-05:00 PM

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

03:00 PM-05:00 PM

Days

HFS

HFS

Room

304

318

AMPHI

NSC 405

AMPHI

CW-08

COLD-K

CwW-03

307

GYM

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
2/0
2/0
4/0
4/0
2/3
2/3
3/0
3/0

2/0



Section: BSN-2B

Code

1039

1041

1041

1043

1043

1040

1040

1044

1042

m3

Total Unit: 27 Total Lec Hour: 19

Subject
GESELF+
NCM1048
NCM1048
NCMI1078
NCMI1078
NCMI1058
NCMI1058
NCM1068
NCMI1088

PATH-F3

Description
Understanding the Self
Community Health Nursing 1 (Individual and Family
Community Health Nursing 1 (Individual and Family
Care of Mother, Child, Adolescent (Well Clients) w
Care of Mother, Child, Adolescent (Well Clients) w
Nutrition and Diet Therapy
Nutrition and Diet Therapy
Pharmacology
Health Care Ethics (Bioethics)

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 3:

Total Lab Hour: 3

Time

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

02:30 PM-04:30 PM

07:00 AM-03:00 PM

07:30 AM-11:30 AM

03:00 PM-11:00 PM

12:00 PM-02:00 PM

04:00 PM-07:00 PM

01:30 PM-04:30 PM

05:00 PM-08:00 PM

01:00 PM-03:00 PM

Days

MT

HFS

HFS

Room

315

GEL Room

AMPHI1

AMPHI1

AMPHII

GEL Room

COLD-K

GEL Room

Cw-03

GYMOI

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
2/0
2/0
4/0
4/0
2/3
2/3
3/0
3/0

2/0



Section: BSN-2C

Code

1049

1051

1051

1047

1047

1048

1048

1045

1046

1050

Total Unit: 27 Total Lec Hour: 19

Subject
GESELF+
NCM1048
NCM1048
NCMI1078
NCMI1078
NCMI1058
NCMI1058
NCM1068
NCMI1088

PATH-F3

Description
Understanding the Self
Community Health Nursing 1 (Individual and Family
Community Health Nursing 1 (Individual and Family
Care of Mother, Child, Adolescent (Well Clients) w
Care of Mother, Child, Adolescent (Well Clients) w
Nutrition and Diet Therapy
Nutrition and Diet Therapy
Pharmacology
Health Care Ethics (Bioethics)

Physical Activities Towards Health and Fitness 3:

Total Lab Hour: 3

Time

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

05:30 PM-07:30 PM

03:00 PM-11:00 PM

07:30 AM-11:30 AM

03:00 PM-11:00 PM

07:30 AM-09:30 AM

09:30 AM-12:30 PM

04:30 PM-07:30 PM

12:00 PM-03:00 PM

01:00 PM-03:00 PM

Days

HFS

HFS

Room

318

304

AMPHI4

ANAPHY

AMPHI2

ANAPHY

COLD-K

GEL Room

303

GYMOI

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
2/0
2/0
4/0
4/0
2/3
2/3
3/0
3/0

2/0



Section: BSN-3A

Code

1052

1053

1053

1054

1054

1055

1055

1056

1056

Subject
GEFILO2
NCM1128
NCM1128
NCMI1138
NCM1138
NCM1148
NCM1148
NCMITI8

NCMIT8

Description
Filipino sa Iba't-lbang Disiplina
Care of Clients with Problems in Oxygenation, Flui
Care of Clients with Problems in Oxygenation, Flui
Community Health Nursing 2 (Population Groups and
Community Health Nursing 2 (Population Groups and
Care of Older Adult with RLE-51 hours
Care of Older Adult with RLE-51 hours
Nursing Research 1

Nursing Research 1

Total Unit: 26  Total Lec Hour:17 Total Lab Hour: 3

Time

07:30 AM-10:30 AM

01:30 PM-05:30 PM

03:00 PM-11:00 PM

07:30 AM-09:30 AM

03:00 PM-11:00 PM

10:30 AM-12:30 PM

07:00 AM-03:00 PM

07:30 AM-09:30 AM

09:30 AM-12:30 PM

Days

HF

MTW

MTW

MTW

Room

316

313

AMPHI4

309

AMPHI5

3N

AMPHI2

317

317

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
8/0
8/0
2/0
2/0
2/0
2/0
2/3

2/3



Section: BSN-3B

Code Subject Description Time Days Room Unit Lec/Lab
1060 GEFILO2 Filipino sa Iba't-Ibang Disiplina 01:30 PM-04:30 PM F 31 3 3/0
1057 NCM1128 Care of Clients with Problems in Oxygenation, Flui 07:30 AM-11:30 AM F NSC 405 14 8/o0
07:30 AM-11:30 AM H GEL Room
1057 NCMI1128 Care of Clients with Problems in Oxygenation, Flui 03:00 PM-11:00 PM MTW AMPHIG 14 8/o0
1058 NCM1138 Community Health Nursing 2 (Population Groups and 07:30 AM-09:30 AM S 314 3 2/0
1058 NCMI138 Community Health Nursing 2 (Population Groups and 07:00 AM-03:00 PM MTW AMPHIB 3 2/0
1059 NCM1148 Care of Older Adult with RLE-51 hours 10:30 AM-12:30 PM S 312 3 2/0
1059 NCMI148 Care of Older Adult with RLE-51 hours 07:00 AM-03:00 PM MTW AMPHI2 3 2/0
1061 NCMI8 Nursing Research 1 01:30 PM-03:30 PM S 307 3 2/3
1061 NCMI8 Nursing Research 1 03:30 PM-06:30 PM S 307 3 2/3

Total Unit: 26 Total Lec Hour: 17 Total Lab Hour: 3

Section: BSN-4A

Code Subject Description Time Days Room Unit Lec/Lab
1062 JOSERIZ The Life and Works of Rizal 07:30 AM-10:30 AM F 318 3 3/0
1064 NCM1188 Nursing Care of Clients with Life Threatening Cond 08:00 AM-12:00 PM S AMPHI8 9 4/0
1064 NCMI188 Nursing Care of Clients with Life Threatening Cond 07:00 AM-03:00 PM MTW AMPHIG 9 4/0
1063 NCMI198 Nursing Leadership and Management with RLE-153 hou 01:30 PM-05:30 PM F 318 7 4/0
1063 NCM1198 Nursing Leadership and Management with RLE-153 hou 03:00 PM-11:00 PM MTW AMPHI7 7 4/0

Total Unit: 19  Total Lec Hour: 11 Total Lab Hour: 0



Section: BSN-4B

Code

1065

1067

1067

1066

1066

Total Unit: 19  Total Lec Hour: 11

Subject
JOSERIZ
NCMI188
NCM1188
NCM1198

NCM1198

Description
The Life and Works of Rizal
Nursing Care of Clients with Life Threatening Cond
Nursing Care of Clients with Life Threatening Cond
Nursing Leadership and Management with RLE-153 hou

Nursing Leadership and Management with RLE-153 hou

Total Lab Hour: 0

Time

09:00 AM-12:00 PM

01:30 PM-05:30 PM

07:00 AM-03:00 PM

01:30 PM-05:30 PM

03:00 PM-11:00 PM

Days

MTW

MTW

Room

313

317

AMPHI8

NSC CHEM LAB

AMPHI8

Unit

Lec/Lab
3/0
4/o
4/0
4/0

4/0



